
 
 

Opening Hours 2026 

Date Weekday Occasion Opening Hours 

01.01.2026 Thursday New Year 12 pm – 6 pm 

02.04.2026 Thursday Maundy Thursday 10 am – 6 pm 

03.04.2026 Friday Good Friday 10 am – 6 pm 

05.04.2026 Sunday Easter Sunday 10 am – 6 pm 

06.04.2026 Monday Easter Monday closed 

30.04.2026 Thursday  10 am – 6 pm 

01.05.2026 Friday Labour Day 10 am – 6 pm 

14.05.2026 Thursday Ascension Day 10 am – 6 pm 

24.05.2026 Sunday Whit Sunday 10 am – 6 pm 

25.05.2026 Monday Whit Monday closed 

03.10.2026 Saturday Day of the German 

Unity 

10 am – 6 pm 

31.10.2026 Saturday Reformation Day 10 am – 6 pm 

24.12.2026 Thursday Christmas Eve closed 

25.12.2026 Friday Christmas Day 10 am – 6 pm 

26.12.2026 Saturday Boxing Day 10 am – 6 pm 

31.12.2026 Thursday New Year´s Eve 10 am – 3 pm 

01.01.2027 Friday New Year 12 pm – 6 pm 

All information without guarantee      15.07.2025 


